

Sl Form No. 134

(9th) MM454-3. काँच प्लासो प्रखंड में PWD अथवा मंदिर से पीछर होना लक 44 निर्माण **DIVISION**

संवेक का नाम:- साई मंदिर इका 465 400/161
Agreement No - 191/SAD/MM454 **SUB-DIVIS**

C - Cost - 9939115/-
M - Cost - 1099294/- M.B.N - 2962

1,10,38,409
MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of Start - 6/1/22

Date of Completion - 27/1/23

18

Particulars

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) For 100 m lead					
1168.92 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ - Rs. 174263/-					
(8) Const. of Subgrade and					
eastern shoulder with					
approved material					
2309.45 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-11824)					
2278.200 m ³					
@ Rs. 192.250/m ³ - Rs. 437984/-					
(9) Const. of Granular Sub					
base by rotary well					
graded Machine.					
486.0 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-7)					
121.65 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-7)					
9.75 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-11)					
617.40 m ³					
@ 3506.31/m ³ - Rs. 2164796/-					
(10) P/V laying, spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregate of Spec. size.					
261.56 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-7)					
4.386 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-12)					
265.946 m ³					
@ Rs. 4363.32/m ³ - Rs. 1160407/-					
(11) P/V, x laying Polymer coat					
2272.500 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-12)					
@ Rs. 42.18/m ³ - Rs. 95877/-					

Continuation

Rs. 4396755/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) P/V & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion.					
2272.50 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 14,400/m ²					Rs. 32724/-
(14) P/V, laying and rolling of close graded premix surfacing material					
2272.50 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-12)					
@ Rs. 217,100/m ²					Rs. 493369/-
(16) Const. of Unreinforced plain Cement Concrete Pavement 100 mm					
331.56 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-13)					

@ Rs. 7547.51/m ²					Rs. 2502452/-
(17) Laying base & sub base layer on prepared surface.					
540 m ² (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 546.46/m ²					Rs. 295088/-
(20) Km Stone					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 2511.45/each					Rs. 5023/-
(21) 200 mm stone.					
5 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 665.45/m ²					Rs. 3327/-
(22) 600 mm Equilateral triangle					
5 nos. (Q.V. TMB P-16)					
@ Rs. 3654.72/each					Rs. 18274/-

Continuation

Rs. 7747003/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 600 mm Circular					
3 nos. (Q.U.T.M.B-P-16)					
@Rs. 4835.035/each					14505/-
(25) 800 x 600 mm rectangular					
5 nos. (Q.U.T.M.B-P-16)					
@Rs. 6665.918/each					33329/-
(26) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
3 nos. (Q.U.T.M.B-P-16)					
@Rs. 4714.216/each					14143/-
(28) Road marking on BT surface.					
120 m ² (Q.U.T.M.B-P-16)					
@Rs. 721.95/m ²					Rs 86634/-
(29) Zebra Crossing					
11 m ² (Q.U.T.M.B-P-16)					
@Rs. 721.95/m ²					Rs 7941/-
(30) Road marking on ce pavement.					
110 m ² (Q.U.T.M.B-P-16)					
@Rs. 822.65/m ²					Rs 90491/-
(31) RCC M15 grade boundary pillars					
8 nos. (Q.U.T.M.B-P-17)					
@Rs. 484.452/each					3876/-
					Rs 799792/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) P/V & erecting of a fur and place identifi fur on rebo-reflectorised sign.					
5 nos. (Q.V.TMB p-17)					
@ Rs. 11537.87/each					57689/-
(33) Planting of trees by the road side avenue trees					
30 nos. (Q.V.TMB p-17)					
@ Rs. 842.34/each					25271/-
(34) Half brick Circular tree guard, in 2nd class brick					
30 nos. (Q.V.TMB p-17)					

@ Rs. 1948.82/each					58465/-
(35) P/V & fixing of typical HMA Y information sign					
5 nos. (Q.V.TMB p-17)					
@ Rs. 9853.70/each					49268/-
(36) E/W in excavation of structure					
15.662 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-10)					
@ Rs. 305.42/m ³					Rs. 4783/-
(37) P/V PLC m 20 as levelling course for foundation					
2.846 m ³ (Q.V.TMB p-10)					
@ Rs. 7043.100/m ³					Rs. 20045/-

Continuation Rs 8213443/-

Continuation